
1 SHU NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 1 76.75 41.75 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 3 3

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.98 10.083 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.471 1 1 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 -1 1 1

35.49 41.75

Skating Skills 1.00 7.006.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50

Transitions 1.00 6.675.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.176.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.086.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.086.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50

35.00

2 Taichi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 3 71.88 39.05 32.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 1 2 2 2

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.98 9.383 2 3 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 1 2 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

33.63 39.05

Skating Skills 1.00 6.676.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.335.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.676.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.586.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.25 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.50

32.83
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3 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 7 69.83 35.33 35.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 2 1 0 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 1 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 1 2

35.43 35.33

Skating Skills 1.00 7.336.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50

Transitions 1.00 6.925.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00

Performance 1.00 6.926.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.086.00 6.75 8.00 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.256.25 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.50

35.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 9 64.32 26.58 37.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 3A 8.80 X 2.13 10.933 2 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 4 4 3 3

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 2 0

22.30 26.58

Skating Skills 1.00 7.676.25 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.336.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.335.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.836.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.585.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50

37.74
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5 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 58.69 31.52 28.17 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.47 4.53-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.82 4.08-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.18 8.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

35.10 31.52

Skating Skills 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

28.17

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Junya WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 55.99 24.50 31.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 3 2

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 0 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

21.10 24.50

Skating Skills 1.00 6.335.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.085.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.255.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.335.25 5.75 7.00 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.505.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

31.49
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7 Junsuke TOKIKUNI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 4 55.17 26.09 29.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 1 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 -1 0 0

5 3T+COMBO 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

25.12 26.09

Skating Skills 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.585.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.926.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00

29.08

8 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 47.20 20.62 26.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F+2T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 0 2 1

21.03 20.62

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.50

26.58
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9 Takaya TSUJIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 8 38.83 19.59 21.24 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.302 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 -2 0 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 3 2 2

23.07 19.59

Skating Skills 1.00 4.585.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.085.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.085.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.335.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.175.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

21.24

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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